
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 July 2022

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNIPES Last start winner BUL, 28/06/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2R. Brewer 529646 11/10336

 2 COSMIC EDITION Last start placegetter GBN, 01/07/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Diehm 527803 6/5312

 3 ROYAL SWEETIE Last start placegetter GBN, 01/07/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 3/1/1D. Warren 534568 9/5246

 4 SONIC OAK 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 24/06/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2A. Rowe 537503 14/1327

 5 RITZA TOMMY 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 14/12/2021, R8, P 7P 1Y 1Y 3/1/2R. Blakely 529685 15/4204

 6 SPRING RENEGADE Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 3/1/1S. Board 542683 8/5264

 7 STONEY MCBRIDE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 4C 3/1/2S. Simonetta 539797 8/5199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 July 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROMAN REMISS Dropping in grade GBN, 17/06/2022, R4, P 3M 4M 6P 4/1/2M. Wilcox 522011 21/6235

 2 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1D. Rowe 528706 8/6237

 3 RUSTY KADE Last start winner WAG, 01/07/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2B. Talbot 550020 4/2204

 4 CANDY CORVETTE Last start winner GBN, 01/07/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1P. Massa 552138 4/3192

 5 OSTI SCUD 1 Last start winner GBN, 22/04/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 545775 1/0149

 6 ALL TOO COLD Last start placegetter GBN, 01/07/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1P. Barnes 530606 9/5153

 7 HARD BASS Last start placegetter GBN, 17/06/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1W. White 532074 10/5135

 8 TOWERING STAR Last start placegetter GBN, 01/07/2022, R3, P 3P 6Y 4P 5/1B. Smith 538122 4/3123

 9 SHANLYN KENDALL 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/2R. Mckinnon 537277 6/2120

 10 LUMEAH GEORGE Last start placegetter GBN, 01/07/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 8P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/596

 11 LAGOON CLISSOLD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3R. Webster 539665 5/1248

 12 AIM FOR ARIA Weighted points score NOW, 06/06/2022, R7, P 8P 7C 1P 5/3N. Brown 544944 4/1176

 13 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 15/9162

 14 PRINCESS FORTY Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1M. Forner 536680 11/5160

 15 YUKON BEAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4134

 16 TOMMY TOWN Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 534426 9/0123

 17 EBBY ROSE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0102

 18 STELLIO Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 5/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 July 2022

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAN UNLEASHED Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/2J. Chapman 540504 3/2222

 2 POVETKIN Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3S. Hopkins 537691 2/1194

 3 ARCTIC KADE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/2B. Talbot 550022 3/2186

 4 LADY LUCK ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 7C 3P 3P 5/3M. Forner 546437 2/1182

 5 ORO ROJO Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/2S. Ngurah 550275 3/2180

 6 DIXIE KADE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 8P 5/3B. Talbot 550023 2/1177

 7 CHARISMA GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/4D. Warren 549454 1/0171

 8 TATTOOED BOY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/3E. Bakirtzidis 536442 2/1153

 9 KEEP IT SHORT Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4G. Smith 549074 1/0151

 10 CITY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 3P 8Y 2P 5/4R. Blakely 542157 2/0150

 11 OSTI SCUD 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 545775 1/0149

 12 SOPHIE'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/2D. Smart 544415 3/2144

 13 CRASH EDITION Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/1138

 14 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 5P 5/2A. Tutt 536767 3/2135

 15 BOOT TOSS Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 7P 5/3L. Michael 549054 2/1130

 16 MY NAME Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 8P 5/4L. Michael 549050 1/0122

 17 ELECTRIC BOOTS Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 8P 5/4G. Hughes 540226 1/0119

 18 DON'T STAY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 8P 5/3G. Hughes 532442 3/1117

 19 LADY CHARM Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5C 5/4J. Chapman 548363 3/0117

 20 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/3L. Worthy 539812 2/1114

 21 MAURITIAN FLYER Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 6P 5/2B. Williamson 535626 3/2114

 22 INDIAN PIPE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 5P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536445 1/0111

 23 TEARS TO CHEERS Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 2P 5/4K. Markham 542848 1/0111

 24 WESTSIDE MINI ME 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/0108

 25 LUMEAH FINN Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 2P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2108

 26 ELLE SCARLETT Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 4P 5/4G. Hughes 546496 1/0102

 27 EBBY ROSE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0102

 28 FIRKIN Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 8P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/099

 29 BARNEY BIG EARS Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 6P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/099

 30 ZIPLOCK Grade order Grade 5 7P 5Y 2P 5/4J. Chapman 548364 1/096

 31 DANA MAGGIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P (FEL)P 5/3B. Talbot 542725 2/187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 July 2022

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 KATE'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 July 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUSTY KADE Last start winner WAG, 01/07/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2B. Talbot 550020 4/2204

 2 CANDY CORVETTE Last start winner GBN, 01/07/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1P. Massa 552138 4/3192

 3 OSTI SCUD 1 Last start winner GBN, 22/04/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 545775 1/0149

 4 ALL TOO COLD Last start placegetter GBN, 01/07/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1P. Barnes 530606 9/5153

 5 HARD BASS Last start placegetter GBN, 17/06/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1W. White 532074 10/5135

 6 TOWERING STAR Last start placegetter GBN, 01/07/2022, R3, P 3P 6Y 4P 5/1B. Smith 538122 4/3123

 7 SHANLYN KENDALL 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/2R. Mckinnon 537277 6/2120

 8 LUMEAH GEORGE Last start placegetter GBN, 01/07/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 8P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/596

 9 LAGOON CLISSOLD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3R. Webster 539665 5/1248

 10 AIM FOR ARIA Weighted points score NOW, 06/06/2022, R7, P 8P 7C 1P 5/3N. Brown 544944 4/1176

 11 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 15/9162

 12 PRINCESS FORTY Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1M. Forner 536680 11/5160

 13 YUKON BEAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4134

 14 TOMMY TOWN Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 534426 9/0123

 15 EBBY ROSE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0102

 16 STELLIO Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 5/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 July 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA DENNIS Last start placegetter WAG, 01/07/2022, R2, P 3P M/1R. Mcdonald 551665 0/0117

 2 BIG TOWN CALVIN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 01/07/2022, R2, P

GBN, 24/06/2022, R2, P

5P 3P 2P M/1I. Robinson 545257 0/0136

 3 TOAD'S TURNPIKE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 01/07/2022, R1, P 2P M/1S. Lambley 549267 0/0134

 4 SCARLETT ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 11/02/2022, R2, P 6P 2P M/1L. Worthy 539815 0/092

 5 BROKEN PROMISES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/06/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 2P M/1S. Simonetta 548092 0/078

 6 SANTANA FLY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 22/06/2022, R3, P 4P M/1S. Simonetta 548090 0/058

 7 SKEDDADLE BETTY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1A. Tutt 536769 0/074

 8 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/050

 9 BAGO DYNAMITE Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1B. Harmey 533665 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 July 2022

P NG1-4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APOLLO SPEED Last start winner GBN, 01/07/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 1P 1/2L. Worthy 539817 15/14363

 2 RITZA FRANKY BOY Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2M. Davidson 539121 18/14294

 3 BODACIOUS STAR Last start placegetter RIC, 29/06/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 2P 1/1J. Chapman 532708 16/13318

 4 MICKEY DOO Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1C 1/1M. Davidson 534261 15/3354

 5 FATHER RICK Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R5, Y 6Y 7C 1C 2/1/2R. Webster 539666 12/6204

 6 POWDER BURN Weighted points score GEL, 03/05/2022, R8 4P 7P 7P 2/1/2R. Arnold 536223 7/6114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 July 2022

P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RALPH Last start winner WAG, 01/07/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 15/6228

 2 AGLAND LUAI Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R6, C 6C 2C 1C 4/1/2J. Opetaia 547907 6/4270

 3 YUKON BEAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 6P 4/1/1S. Barton 532965 10/4134

 4 RESERVOIR GOLD Last start winner GBN, 01/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3P. Barnes 539774 4/1225

 5 LAGOON CLISSOLD 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 01/07/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1R. Webster 539665 5/3248

 6 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start Provincial winner GBN, 01/07/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4I. Robinson 545260 8/0282

 7 CIRCULAR KEY Last start Provincial winner GBN, 01/07/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4A. Tutt 536682 1/0138

 8 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4G. Abernethy 526373 8/0234

 9 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score BUL, 21/06/2022, R6, M 1M 1M 7M 5/1J. Chapman 499352 18/6232

 10 WAR WEAPON Weighted points score NOW, 06/06/2022, R5, P 7P 7C 4C 5/3N. Brown 544939 3/1228

 11 JACKPOT ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R7, C 5C 2P 2P 5/1M. Forner 546439 7/3223

 12 CHARISMA BOY Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1D. Warren 549458 4/3219

 13 STONEY MCBRIDE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 4C 5/2S. Simonetta 539797 8/2199

 14 HARDAWAY BANDIT Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R7, P 3P 3Y 7P 5/4R. Marsden 544702 6/0152

 15 SKEDADDLE LURCH Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4A. Tutt 536772 3/0142

 16 ALWAYS DONE Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4L. Michael 549052 1/0123

 17 NANGAR ROAD Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4G. Hughes 528761 8/0123

 18 SHANLYN KENDALL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1R. Mckinnon 537277 6/3120

 19 STORMY GRANT Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3G. Abernethy 526041 6/1114

 20 WESTSIDE MINI ME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/0108

 21 VILLAGE THIEF Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4M. Hardman 539957 1/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 July 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RESERVOIR GOLD Last start winner GBN, 01/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3P. Barnes 539774 4/1225

 2 LAGOON CLISSOLD 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 01/07/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1R. Webster 539665 5/3248

 3 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start Provincial winner GBN, 01/07/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4I. Robinson 545260 8/0282

 4 CIRCULAR KEY Last start Provincial winner GBN, 01/07/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4A. Tutt 536682 1/0138

 5 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4G. Abernethy 526373 8/0234

 6 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score BUL, 21/06/2022, R6, M 1M 1M 7M 5/1J. Chapman 499352 18/6232

 7 WAR WEAPON Weighted points score NOW, 06/06/2022, R5, P 7P 7C 4C 5/3N. Brown 544939 3/1228

 8 JACKPOT ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R7, C 5C 2P 2P 5/1M. Forner 546439 7/3223

 9 CHARISMA BOY Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1D. Warren 549458 4/3219

 10 STONEY MCBRIDE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 4C 5/2S. Simonetta 539797 8/2199

 11 HARDAWAY BANDIT Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R7, P 3P 3Y 7P 5/4R. Marsden 544702 6/0152

 12 SKEDADDLE LURCH Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4A. Tutt 536772 3/0142

 13 ALWAYS DONE Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4L. Michael 549052 1/0123

 14 NANGAR ROAD Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4G. Hughes 528761 8/0123

 15 SHANLYN KENDALL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1R. Mckinnon 537277 6/3120

 16 STORMY GRANT Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3G. Abernethy 526041 6/1114

 17 WESTSIDE MINI ME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/0108

 18 VILLAGE THIEF Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4M. Hardman 539957 1/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 July 2022

P 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON BARAK Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R7, P 6P 1C 5C 1/1J. Fletcher 535180 18/12203
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 July 2022

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONIC OAK 1 Last start winner GBN, 24/06/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 6P 2/1/2A. Rowe 537503 14/10327
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 July 2022

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA TOMMY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R7, P 7P 1Y 1Y 3/1/1R. Blakely 529685 15/7204

 2 SPRING METEOR Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 7P 3/1/1J. Board 544669 8/5195

 3 BARTON 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R5, C 4C 1P 2P 3/1/2L. Worthy 535116 7/6187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 July 2022

P M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOAD'S TURNPIKE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 01/07/2022, R1, P 2P M/1S. Lambley 549267 0/0134

 2 SKEDDADLE BETTY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1A. Tutt 536769 0/074
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